
Förbundsmästerskap korthållfält 30/8 2020

Förbundsmästerskap Ungdomar

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt

1 Linus Esbjörnsson Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 6 3 1 6 5 33 24

2 Frej Elisson Öfverlind Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 5 1 6 4 3 31 17

3 Joel Johansson Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 6 1 0 5 4 28 8

4 Gabriel Wallberg Tvååker (Ha) 4 3 6 0 6 1 0 20 10

Förbundsmästerskap Ställning

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt Särskjut

1 Christer Berntsson Varberg (Ha) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 42 30 6 6

2 Benny Svensson Värö (Ha) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 42 30 6 2

3 Mikael Eriksson Lindome Kungsbacka (Ha) 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 40 32

4 Magnus Larsson Älekulla 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 39 27

5 Patrik Nilsson Gunnarsjö (Ha) 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 38 23

6 Oskar Kling Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 6 2 6 6 6 38 22

7 Jörgen Gustavsson Varberg (Ha) 6 6 4 6 4 5 6 37 21

8 Thomas Magnusson Falkenberg 6 6 6 2 6 6 5 37 21

9 David Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp (Ha) 6 6 3 6 5 4 6 36 26

10 Camilla Oskarsson Falkenberg 0 6 5 5 6 6 3 31 16

11 Allan Kerr Varberg (Ha) 6 6 5 3 1 6 3 30 24

12 Lars-Erik Larsson Falkenberg 0 5 6 4 5 6 3 29 13

13 Peter Larsson Falkenberg 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 28 16

14 Bjarne Tollbeäck Halmstad/Snöstorp (Ha) 5 5 1 4 1 5 3 24 10

15 Magnus Kling Tvååker (Ha) 6 5 4 3 0 4 2 24 5

Förbundsmästerskap Liggande

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt

1 Gilbert Andersson Lindome Kungsbacka (Ha) 6 6 6 6 4 5 4 37 19

2 Cristian Klang Falkenberg 4 6 5 3 5 6 5 34 20

3 Christer Wulff Veinge Eldsberga (Ha) 5 6 6 1 5 5 5 33 21

4 Joel Roos Johansson Varberg (Ha) 6 5 5 2 6 4 3 31 14

5 Thomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö (Ha) 6 6 6 2 1 6 3 30 14

6 Lars Jansson Lindome Kungsbacka (Ha) 6 6 5 0 4 6 2 29 20

7 Jan-Erik Larsson Lindome Kungsbacka (Ha) 5 6 6 3 2 4 2 28 16

8 Johan Johansson Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 6 4 0 4 0 26 13

9 Gert Bengtsson Källsjö (Ha) 4 5 5 0 4 3 1 22 11



Resultat Ungdom

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt

1 Linus Esbjörnsson Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 6 3 1 6 5 33 24 200

2 Frej Elisson Öfverlind Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 5 1 6 4 3 31 17 150

3 Joel Johansson Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 6 1 0 5 4 28 8

4 Gabriel Wallberg Tvååker (Ha) 4 3 6 0 6 1 0 20 10

Resultat Liggande

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt

1 Lars-Ola Cimmerbäck Sjuhäradsbygden 6 6 6 2 5 6 6 37 22 300

2 Gilbert Andersson Lindome Kungsbacka (Ha) 6 6 6 6 4 5 4 37 19 200

3 Cristian Klang Falkenberg 4 6 5 3 5 6 5 34 20 120

4 Christer Wulff Veinge Eldsberga (Ha) 5 6 6 1 5 5 5 33 21 175

5 Joel Roos Johansson Varberg (Ha) 6 5 5 2 6 4 3 31 14

6 Thomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö (Ha) 6 6 6 2 1 6 3 30 14

7 Lars Jansson Lindome Kungsbacka (Ha) 6 6 5 0 4 6 2 29 20

8 Jan-Erik Larsson Lindome Kungsbacka (Ha) 5 6 6 3 2 4 2 28 16

9 Valter Gustavsson Sjuhäradsbygden 2 5 4 4 4 2 6 27 11

10 Johan Johansson Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 6 4 0 4 0 26 13

11 Gert Bengtsson Källsjö (Ha) 4 5 5 0 4 3 1 22 11

Resultat Ställning

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt

1 Christer Berntsson Varberg (Ha) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 42 30 300

2 Benny Svensson Värö (Ha) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 42 30 200

3 Mikael Eriksson Lindome Kungsbacka (Ha) 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 40 32 175

4 Magnus Larsson Älekulla 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 39 27 150

5 Patrik Nilsson Gunnarsjö (Ha) 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 38 23 120

6 Oskar Kling Tvååker (Ha) 6 6 6 2 6 6 6 38 22

7 Jörgen Gustavsson Varberg (Ha) 6 6 4 6 4 5 6 37 21

8 Thomas Magnusson Falkenberg 6 6 6 2 6 6 5 37 21

9 David Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp (Ha) 6 6 3 6 5 4 6 36 26

10 Camilla Oskarsson Falkenberg 0 6 5 5 6 6 3 31 16

11 Allan Kerr Varberg (Ha) 6 6 5 3 1 6 3 30 24

12 Lars-Erik Larsson Falkenberg 0 5 6 4 5 6 3 29 13

13 Peter Larsson Falkenberg 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 28 16

14 Bjarne Tollbeäck Halmstad/Snöstorp (Ha) 5 5 1 4 1 5 3 24 10

15 Magnus Kling Tvååker (Ha) 6 5 4 3 0 4 2 24 5

Resultat Kikare

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt

1 Mona Rundqvist Lidköping 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 42 38 200

2 Lennart Gustavsson Lidköping 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 41 37 150

3 Kenneth Norberg Mariestad 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 41 36

4 Peter Kastell Tofta (Ha) 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 41 34

5 Anders Grimling Lidköping 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 41 29

6 Thomas Hjelm Tofta (Ha) 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 40 32

7 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygden 6 6 6 6 5 2 6 37 27



Lagtävling Förening
Plac. Lag

1 Varberg 12 12 11 9 7 12 9 72 200

Christer Berntsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 42

Allan Kerr 6 6 5 3 1 6 3 30

2 Lindome Kungsbacka 12 12 10 6 10 12 7 69

Mikael Eriksson 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 40 150

Lars Jansson 6 6 5 0 4 6 2 29

3 Gunnarsjö 12 12 12 7 5 11 9 68

Patrik Nilsson 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 38

Thomas Karlsson 6 6 6 2 1 6 3 30

4 Falkenberg 6 11 12 6 11 12 8 66

Thomas Magnusson 6 6 6 2 6 6 5 37

Lars-Erik Larsson 0 5 6 4 5 6 3 29

Förbundsmästerskap korthållfält 2020-08-30 avstånd

0 C8 C40 Ligg 50 m

1 T5v 1/6v Ligg 60 m

2 T4 1/8 Ligg 40 m

3 Tunna Tunna Knä 70 m

4 C7 C35 Ligg 75 m

5 L20 L3 Ligg 99 m

6 L14 L2 Ligg 59 m

7 S4 h S20 h Knä 60 m

Särskjutning

1 C4 C20 Ligg 57 m

2 L9 L1 Knä 63 m


